Name

1 MOCKE

2 KISSANE

3 LE ROUX

4 SENE

5 LAOUSSE

6 SZLATCHTA
7 NOWAKOWSKI
8 BOCCARA

9 HOLMES
10 FERNANDEZ FIUZA
11 KNAGGS
12 FIFILS
13 PISCIONE
14 TANTON
15 AIMABLE-EDOUARD
16 BUS
17 HOITSEMA
18 JAZBEC

18 AGUIAR
20 BIANCO
21 DAHOME
22 POIROT
23 DURAND
24 STAFFORD
25 INGUENAUD
26 BACON
27 SPENCER
28 DAVID
29 REYNAL
30 HUMBERT
31 LOYALE
32 LUTTEKES
33 HEARD
34 GUILBERT
35 PISCIONE

36 CHADBURN-BARRON

First Name
Dawid
Dave
Benoit
Gaétan
Yannick
David
Florent
Philippe
Kirsty
Alvaro
Stuart
Franck
Juan Pablo
Olivier
Patrice
Frits
Andrew
Jaka
Rui
Loris
Florian
Franck
Anthony
Eddie
Olivier
Michael
Grace
Baptiste
Gilles
Virgile
Patrice
Dick
Graham
Clement
Susy
Shelly

Caribbean Mini Tour 2009
Defis Gwada

Country
RSA
AUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
AUS
ESP
FRA/G
FRA/G
AHO
FRA/G
FRA/G
AHO
AHO
ITA
POR
FRA/G
FRA/G
AHO
AHO
CAY
AHO
AHO
AHO
FRA/G
FRA/C
FRA/G
FRA/G
AHO
AHO
FRA/G
AHO
ANU

Code
MS/S1
MV/S1
MS/S1
MS/S1
MS/S1
MS/S1
MS/S1
MM/S1
FO/S1
MS/S1
MV/S1
MS/S1
MV/S1
MV/S1
MV/S1
MM/S1
MV/S1
MS/S1
MV/S1
MJ/S1
MJ/S1
MV/S1
MS/S1
MV/S1
MV/S1
MV/S1
FO/S1
MJ/S1
MV/SK1
MJ/S1
MS/S1
MV/S1
MM/S1
MJ/S1
FO/S1
FO/S1

Time
1:54:00
1:58:00
2:00:00
2:09:00
2:08:00
2:09:37
2:16:20
2:11:29
2:19:23
2:36:13
2:23:21
2:09:30
2:29:03

DNS
2:31:52
2:46:49
2:47:42
2:02:00

DNF
2:40:47
2:26:57

DNS
2:38:50

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
2:57:23

DNS
3:03:19
3:23:06

DNF

DNS
3:23:16

DNS

DNS

Pos

Orient Bay Exp Soualiga Ch

Time
1:42:30
1:44:01
1:55:44
1:54:44
1:58:36
1:56:39
2:01:09
2:01:33
1:58:05
1:55:56
2:01:32

DNS
2:01:38
2:10:52

DNS
2:10:19
2:10:39

DNS
2:05:14

DNS

DNS
2:26:22
2:28:46

DNS

DNS

DNS
2:51:42

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
2:36:54

DNS

DNS
3:00:47

DNS

Pos

NPk OO 00WwhDNPR

22
21
22

Time
02:00:15
02:00:49
02:04:26
02:09:05
02:08:37
02:12:39
02:11:38
02:19:54
02:22:53
02:22:09
02:27:41
02:18:01
02:27:26
02:19:04
02:27:55
02:48:20
02:47:35

DNS
02:28:41
02:44:52

DNF
02:56:46

DNS
03:10:51
03:15:11
03:16:14
03:39:53

DNS
03:38:02

DNS

DNS

DNS
03:40:11

DNS

DNS

DNS

Pos

Tot

w

14
17
21
25
30
30
32
36
37
39
51
52
52
53
54
54
57
62
63
63
69
70
71
71
71
72
72
73
72
74
74
75
76



